126
Updated: August 1, 2023
US  adamsrite.com | 800.872.3267 | customerservice.adamsrite@assaabloy.com
Canada  assaabloydss.ca | 800.461.3007 | sales.dss.ca@assaabloy.com
EL
EC
TR
IC

Electric
Strikes
How to Order & Related Products
74R1 Electric Strike:  Specify quantity and the following information. Order related products separately.
MODEL FEATURES* FINISH
74R1 M -130
-  None 119  To match 335 Black Anodized
M  Monitored 121  To match 313 Dark Bronze Anodized
130  To match 628 Clear Anodized
*Fail-secure can be field converted to fail-safe or vice-versa.
RELATED PRODUCTS
When purchasing this product, please consider thefollowing related products, available separately:
EXIT DEVICES POWER
P8800/P8700 Pullman
Rim Exit Devices
PS-1 Power Supply, 4603 Rectifier, 4605/4606  Transformer, Piezo Horn
audible indicator, ElectroLynx connector, VA7400-16VDC Adapter
How to Order & Related Products
74R2 Electric Strike: Specify quantity and the following information. Order related products separately.
MODEL FINISH
74R2 -130
119  To match 335 Black Anodized
121  To match 313 Dark Bronze Anodized
130  To match 628 Clear Anodized
*Fail-secure can be field converted to fail-safe or vice-versa.
RELATED
When purchasing this product, please consider thefollowing related products, available separately:
POWER
PS-1 Power Supply, 4603 Rectifier, 4605/4606  Transformer, Piezo Horn
audible indicator, ElectroLynx connector, VA7400-16VDC Adapter
129